
Prepared:  1/16/25

CASE NO. CASE NAME
CASE 

ACTIONABLE

TRIAL 

ORDER

PRETRIAL 

CONFERENCE

TUESDAY  

JURY 

SELECTION

TRIAL DATE DAYS Plaintiff(s) ATTORNEY(S) Defendant(s) ATTORNEY(S)

1 3/12/26 3/31/26 3/31/26

2 3/12/26 3/31/26 3/31/26

3 3/12/26 3/31/26 3/31/26

4 3/12/26 3/31/26 3/31/26

5 3/12/26 3/31/26 3/31/26

6 3/12/26 3/31/26 3/31/26

7 3/12/26 3/31/26 3/31/26

8 3/12/26 3/31/26 3/31/26

9 3/12/26 3/31/26 3/31/26

10 3/12/26 3/31/26 3/31/26

CASE NO. CASE NAME
CASE 

ACTIONABLE

TRIAL 

ORDER

PRETRIAL 

CONFERENCE

TUESDAY  

JURY 

SELECTION

TRIAL DATE DAYS Plaintiff(s) ATTORNEY(S) Defendant(s) ATTORNEY(S)

1 8/13/26 9/1/26 9/1/26

2 8/13/26 9/1/26 9/1/26

3 8/13/26 9/1/26 9/1/26

4 8/13/26 9/1/26 9/1/26

5 8/13/26 9/1/26 9/1/26

6 8/13/26 9/1/26 9/1/26

7 8/13/26 9/1/26 9/1/26

8 8/13/26 9/1/26 9/1/26

9 8/13/26 9/1/26 9/1/26

10 8/13/26 9/1/26 9/1/26

CASE NO. CASE NAME
CASE 

ACTIONABLE

TRIAL 

ORDER

PRETRIAL 

CONFERENCE

TUESDAY   

JURY 

SELECTION

TRIAL DATE DAYS Plaintiff(s) ATTORNEY(S) Defendant(s) ATTORNEY(S)

1 11/12/26 12/1/26 12/1/26

2 11/12/26 12/1/26 12/1/26

3 11/12/26 12/1/26 12/1/26

4 11/12/26 12/1/26 12/1/26

5 11/12/26 12/1/26 12/1/26

6 11/12/26 12/1/26 12/1/26

7 11/12/26 12/1/26 12/1/26

8 11/12/26 12/1/26 12/1/26

9 11/12/26 12/1/26 12/1/26

10 11/12/26 12/1/26 12/1/26

FRANKLIN COUNTY - CIVIL JURY TRIALS - 2026          PICK & GO
MARCH 31 - APRIL 2 - (2 FULL DAYS FOR TRIAL | PICK JURY & GO)

SEPTEMBER 1 - 4 - (3 FULL DAYS FOR TRIAL | PICK JURY & GO)

DECEMBER 1-4 - (3 FULL DAYS FOR TRIAL | PICK JURY & GO)


